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General information about company

Scrip code

590018

Name of the company

Hisar Metal Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of )y . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder ?ﬁ?;ehomers zlll)aig;lty equity | Depository lzle(lfi\/()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;c 16 2880555 2880555 |[53.34 2880555 2880555 | 53.34
romoter
Group
(B) Public 2098 2519445 2519445 | 46.66 2519445 2519445 | 46.66
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2114 5400000 5400000 | 100 5400000 5400000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 53.34 2880555
Group
(B) Public 46.66 1931180
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4811735
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of }())f 1 No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully :ir(ti_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) [ 155 | (VD) V)+  |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu |, 2289855 2289855 | 42.4 2289855 2289855 | 42.4
undivided Family
@ Any Other 4 590700 590700 | 10.94 590700 590700 |10.94
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 16 2880555 2880555 | 53.34 2880555 2880555 | 53.34
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 16 2880555 2880555 | 53.34 2880555 2880555 | 53.34
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 1890 1306189 1306189 | 24.19 1306189 1306189 | 24.19
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 16 842014 842014 | 15.59 842014 842014 |15.59
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
© Any Other 191 371192 371192 | 6.87 371192 371192 |6.87
(specify)
éu)b'T"tal (B) 2098 2519445 2519445 | 46.66 2519445 2519445 | 46.66
Total Public
Shareholding
2098 2519445 2519445 | 46.66 2519445 2519445 | 46.66
B=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2114 5400000 5400000 | 100 5400000 5400000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2114 5400000 5400000 | 100 5400000 5400000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 424 2289855
(d) 10.94 590700
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 53.34 2880555
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.34 2880555
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 24.19 996624
(a(ii)) 15.59 565864
(b) 0 50
(e) 6.87 368642
Sub-Total (B) 46.66 1931180
3
Total Public
Shareholding
46.66 1931180
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4811735
)T"ta‘ (ATB+C 100 4811735
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANUBHA
TAYAL

ABHIRAM
TAYAL

PANKAJ
JINDAL

RAVINDER
KUMAR
JINDAL

MAHABIR
PRASAD
JINDAL

RAHUL
DEV TAYAL

MAHABIR
PRASAD JINDAL
& SONS HUF

PAN (1)

ABNPT6568]

ACDPT5051B

ABIPJ3826A

ABIPJ3825D

ABIPJ3828Q

ABOPT8947]

AAAHMG6536M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

714150

353130

261750

186300

160500

117225

116700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

714150

353130

261750

186300

160500

117225

116700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.23

6.54

4.85

3.45

2.97

2.17

2.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur:

ities (IX)

Class eg:X

714150

353130

261750

186300

160500

117225

116700

Class eg:y

Total

714150

353130

261750

186300

160500

117225

116700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.23

6.54

4.85

3.45

2.97

2.17

2.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.23

6.54

4.85

3.45

2.97

2.17

2.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

714150 353130 261750 186300 160500 117225 116700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12

Name of the KANIKA NARENDER PUSHPA NARENDER KUMAR GAYATRI Click here to
Shareholders (I) TAYAL KUMAR JINDAL |JINDAL JINDAL & SONS HUF DEVI KOKRA | go back
PAN (II) ACQPT7914G | ABIPJ3829R ABIPJ3827B | AAAHN4297C AAIPK4886G | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 113400 102000 99150 63000 2550 2289855
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 113400 102000 99150 63000 2550 2289855
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 21 1.89 1.84 117 0.05 42.4
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg:X 113400 102000 99150 63000 2550 2289855

Class eg:y
Total 113400 102000 99150 63000 2550 2289855

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | "1 1.89 1.84 1.17 0.05 42.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 21 1.89 1.84 1.17 0.05 42.4
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

113400 102000 99150 63000 2550 2289855

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMTREX TRADING
COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

NIRAJ JINDAL ISPAT

UDYOG LIMITED

JINDAL
METAL
LIMITED

RAVINDRA
TUBES LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCAR8288K

AAACNS5498C

AAACJ3670L

AAACR3763Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

267600

249000

60000

14100

590700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

267600

249000

60000

14100

590700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.96

4.61

0.26

10.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

267600

249000

60000

14100

590700

Class eg:y

Total

267600

249000

60000

14100

590700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.96

4.61

0.26

10.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.96

4.61

0.26

10.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

267600 249000 60000 14100 590700

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL

KESHAV JINDAL

YASHASVI JINDAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAAPWI1327L

2777799997

AJEPJ9563G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

174363

136950

107700

419013

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

174363

136950

107700

419013

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.23

2.54

1.99

7.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

174363

136950

107700

419013

Class eg:y

Total

174363

136950

107700

419013

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.23

2.54

1.99

7.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.23

2.54

1.99

7.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

174363

107700
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN details not updated with the Company.
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Bodies NRI - Non- Repat NRI - Non- NRI - HUF Clearing
Corporate

Category Repat Repat Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category Category | Category | Category

Name of the KRISHNAKUMAR DHARAMSHI
Shareholders (I) SOMAIYA

PAN (II) AWZPS2876D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 109282 116001 6234 120624 123362 | 11690
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

97 1 8 14 43 29

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 109282 116001 6234 120624 123362 | 11690

(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.02 2.15 0.12 2.23 2.28 0.22
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 109282 116001 6234 120624 123362 | 11690
Class eg:y
Total 109282 116001 6234 120624 123362 | 11690

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.02 215 0.12 223 2.28 0.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 2.02 2.15 0.12 2.23 2.28 0.22
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 109282 116001 6234 120624 | 120812 | 11690
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

191

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 371192
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 371192
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 371192

Class eg:y
Total 371192

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 6.87
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 368642
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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